girl scouts
of western ohio

Service Unit Allocation Report

Return a copy to the
Girl Scout Center by

For 1 year from: to: June 30.
Service Unit Name Service Unit #
Service Unit Allocation Funds: Program Activity Funds:
Paper, duplication, meeting agendas, indirect costs Money received and dispersed for service unit events.
m prov1c11ng program activities tor glrls, recognmons, “bervice unit events should be ae51gnec1 to have a "zero balance at
thank you/get ‘well cards, adult meetmg the end, to the greatest aegree possmle. 1<ema1mng funas should
retreshments. be used to oftset the CcOsts Of the next service unit event.
Line # INCOME AMOUNT EXPENSE AMOUNT
1 [SU Allocation: (Describe Here) SU Admin Costs: (Describe Here)
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10 [Subtotal (Line 1 through 9) $0.00 Subtotal (Lines 1 through 9) $0.00
11 |Program Fees: (Describe Here) Program Activity Exp: (Describe Here)
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20 [Subtotal (Lines 11 through 19) $0.00 Subtotal (Lines 11 through 19) $0.00
21 [Beginning Balance (from last year) Signatures on the account: (Please Print)
22 |Total Income (add lines 10 + 20 + 21 =) $0.00 )
- Signature #1
23 [Total Expenses (add lines 10 + 20 =) $0.00
24 |Ending Balance (lines 22 - 23 =) $0.00 Signature #2
Service unit funds in the amount of $ are deposited in the Bank

Finance records are in the home ot:

in the name of Girl Scouts of Western Ohio Bank Account #
Please include a copy of the current month's bank statement with this report.

Name: Daytime Phone: Evening Phone:
Address:
Street City State Zip
Date

Signature of person preparing report:

888.350.5090 | gswo.org

In Partnership With:

customercare@gswo.org

United
‘ Way

Q

1001177-006/2023
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